Complete Works by composer Siama Matuzungidi (as of March 2018)

YEAR SONG TITLE RECORDED BY

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
1986
1986
1984
1980
1980
1980
1980
1979

Bakongo Chant 1 Siama Matuzungidi
Monkey Game  Siama Matuzungidi

It’s So Easy Siama Matuzungidi
ABCD Siama Matuzungidi
Ko Yimbi Ko  Siama Matuzungidi
Sweet Water Siama Matuzungidi

Auntie’s Song  Siama Matuzungidi
When We’re Free Siama Matuzungidi
Nalingi Bosembo Siama Matuzungidi
Bakongo Chant 2 Siama Matuzungidi
Jungle Zombie  Siama Matuzungidi
Maisha Mazuri  Siama Matuzungidi

Bolingo Siama Matuzungidi

Kueya Siama Matuzungidi
Malembe Siama Matuzungidi

Sisili Siama Matuzungidi
Yolanda Siama Matuzungidi
Ndombolo Siama Matuzungidi
Oyayeyo Siama Matuzungidi

Mpevo Siama Matuzungidi
Mombasa Siama Matuzungidi

Yele Yele Siama Matuzungidi

Africa Siama Matuzungidi
Mangale Siama Matuzungidi

Fifi (3) Siama Matuzungidi

Yele Siama Matuzungidi

Sisili Siama Matuzungidi
Mombasa Siama Matuzungidi
Malembe Siama Matuzungidi
Babakala Siama Matuzungidi

Kweya Siama Matuzungidi
Mpimpa Siama Matuzungidi

Fifi Ibeba System

Kathy Ibeba System

Kweya Samba Mapangala&Virunga
Fifi (2) Moni Mambo&Shika Shika
Ma Lily Moni Mambo&Shika Shika
Bomoto Moni Mambo&Shika Shika
Rebeca Moni Mambo&Shika Shika
Sisili Moni Mambo&Shika Shika

Year = year recorded and premiered

Unrecorded/unreleased original songs
2017-18: Luzingu, Congo River, Bana Bafioti, Ngoya, Dunia, Yakulia, Mbube, Kuja Hapa

INSTRUMENTATION

vocals, guitar, mbira, balafon, keyboard, drums
vocals, guitar, mbira, toy piano, drums

vocals, guitar, mbira, bass, percussion, drums
vocals, guitar, mbira, drums

vocals, guitar, mbira, percussion, drums

vocals, guitar, mbira, bass, percussion, drums
vocals, guitar, balafon, rumba box, percussion, drums
vocals, guitar, mbira, bass, percussion, drums
vocals, guitar, percussion

vocals, guitar, mbira, balafon, keyboard, drums
vocals, guitar, bass, drums, piano, trumpet
vocals, guitar, bass, drums, piano, veena, cello
vocals, guitar, bass, drums, piano, trumpet
vocals, guitar, bass, drums, piano

vocals, guitar, bass, drums, piano, pedal steel
vocals, guitar, bass, drums, piano, pedal steel
vocals, guitar, bass, drums, piano, drahmin, cello

vocals, guitar, bass, drums, piano, drahmin, veena, cello

vocals, guitar, bass, drums, piano, veena, trumpet, cello
vocals, guitar, bass, drums, piano, veena, trumpet
vocals, guitar, bass, drums, piano, trumpet
vocals, guitar, bass, drums, piano, trumpet
vocals, guitar, bass, drums, keyboard
vocals, guitar, bass, drums, keyboard
vocals, guitar, bass, drums, keyboard
vocals, guitar, bass, drums, keyboard
vocals, guitar, bass, drums, keyboard
vocals, guitar, bass, drums, keyboard
vocals, guitar, bass, drums, keyboard
vocals, guitar, bass, drums, keyboard
vocals, guitar, bass, drums, keyboard
vocals, guitar, bass, drums, keyboard
vocals, guitar, bass, drums, percussion
vocals, guitar, bass, drums, percussion
vocals, guitar, bass, drums, percussion
vocals, guitar, bass, drums, percussion
vocals, guitar, bass, drums, percussion
vocals, guitar, bass, drums, percussion
vocals, guitar, bass, drums, percussion
vocals, guitar, bass, drums, percussion

DURATION
0:44
3:47
3:23
5:11
4:41
2:54
5:11
3:20
3:32
0:45
4:06
5:41
5:53
5:29
5:27
4:55
3:56
5:31
5:47
6:16
4:26
4:19
7:00
7:53
6.50
5.39
6:47
6:58
6:13
6:47
7:42
6:39
~8:0
~8:0
~8:0
~8:0
~8:0
~8:0
~8:0
~8:0



