Complete Works by composer Siama Matuzungidi (as of March 2018)

YEAR	SONG TITLE	RECORDED BY	INSTRUMENTATION	DURATION
2017	Bakongo Chant 1	Siama Matuzungidi	vocals, guitar, mbira, balafon, keyboard, drums	0:44
2017	Monkey Game	Siama Matuzungidi	vocals, guitar, mbira, toy piano, drums	3:47
2017	It's So Easy	Siama Matuzungidi	vocals, guitar, mbira, bass, percussion, drums	3:23
2017	ABCD	Siama Matuzungidi	vocals, guitar, mbira, drums	5:11
2017	Ko Yimbi Ko	Siama Matuzungidi	vocals, guitar, mbira, percussion, drums	4:41
2017	Sweet Water	Siama Matuzungidi	vocals, guitar, mbira, bass, percussion, drums	2:54
2017	Auntie's Song	Siama Matuzungidi	vocals, guitar, balafon, rumba box, percussion, drums	5:11
2017	When We're Free	e Siama Matuzungidi	vocals, guitar, mbira, bass, percussion, drums	3:20
2017	Nalingi Bosembo	Siama Matuzungidi	vocals, guitar, percussion	3:32
2017	Bakongo Chant 2	Siama Matuzungidi	vocals, guitar, mbira, balafon, keyboard, drums	0:45
2016	Jungle Zombie	Siama Matuzungidi	vocals, guitar, bass, drums, piano, trumpet	4:06
2016	Maisha Mazuri	Siama Matuzungidi	vocals, guitar, bass, drums, piano, veena, cello	5:41
2016	Bolingo	Siama Matuzungidi	vocals, guitar, bass, drums, piano, trumpet	5:53
2016	Kueya	Siama Matuzungidi	vocals, guitar, bass, drums, piano	5:29
2016	Malembe	Siama Matuzungidi	vocals, guitar, bass, drums, piano, pedal steel	5:27
2016	Sisili	Siama Matuzungidi	vocals, guitar, bass, drums, piano, pedal steel	4:55
2016	Yolanda	Siama Matuzungidi	vocals, guitar, bass, drums, piano, drahmin, cello	3:56
2016	Ndombolo	Siama Matuzungidi	vocals, guitar, bass, drums, piano, drahmin, veena, cello	5:31
2016	Oyayeyo	Siama Matuzungidi	vocals, guitar, bass, drums, piano, veena, trumpet, cello	5:47
2016	Mpevo	Siama Matuzungidi	vocals, guitar, bass, drums, piano, veena, trumpet	6:16
2016	Mombasa	Siama Matuzungidi	vocals, guitar, bass, drums, piano, trumpet	4:26
2016	Yele Yele	Siama Matuzungidi	vocals, guitar, bass, drums, piano, trumpet	4:19
2012	Africa	Siama Matuzungidi	vocals, guitar, bass, drums, keyboard	7:00
2012	Mangale	Siama Matuzungidi	vocals, guitar, bass, drums, keyboard	7:53
2012	Fifi (3)	Siama Matuzungidi	vocals, guitar, bass, drums, keyboard	6.50
2012	Yele	Siama Matuzungidi	vocals, guitar, bass, drums, keyboard	5.39
2012	Sisili	Siama Matuzungidi	vocals, guitar, bass, drums, keyboard	6:47
2012	Mombasa	Siama Matuzungidi	vocals, guitar, bass, drums, keyboard	6:58
2012	Malembe	Siama Matuzungidi	vocals, guitar, bass, drums, keyboard	6:13
2012	Babakala	Siama Matuzungidi	vocals, guitar, bass, drums, keyboard	6:47
2012	Kweya	Siama Matuzungidi	vocals, guitar, bass, drums, keyboard	7:42
2012	Mpimpa	Siama Matuzungidi	vocals, guitar, bass, drums, keyboard	6:39
1986	Fifi	Ibeba System	vocals, guitar, bass, drums, percussion	~8:0
1986	Kathy	Ibeba System	vocals, guitar, bass, drums, percussion	~8:0
1984	Kweya	Samba Mapangala&Virunga	vocals, guitar, bass, drums, percussion	~8:0
1980	Fifi (2)	Moni Mambo&Shika Shika	vocals, guitar, bass, drums, percussion	~8:0
1980	Ma Lily	Moni Mambo&Shika Shika	vocals, guitar, bass, drums, percussion	~8:0
1980	Bomoto	Moni Mambo&Shika Shika	vocals, guitar, bass, drums, percussion	~8:0
1980	Rebeca	Moni Mambo&Shika Shika	vocals, guitar, bass, drums, percussion	~8:0
1979	Sisili	Moni Mambo&Shika Shika	vocals, guitar, bass, drums, percussion	~8:0

Year = year recorded and premiered

Unrecorded/unreleased original songs

2017-18: Luzingu, Congo River, Bana Bafioti, Ngoya, Dunia, Yakulia, Mbube, Kuja Hapa